
0149-13-08E
继电器底座

TEL: +886-2-2908-0614 / FAX: +886-2-2908-8549 / E-mail: info@dinkle.com.tw
© DINKLE ENTERPRISE CO., LTD. ALL RIGHT RESERVED

0149-13-08E

12A

300V

2500V/s

1.0Nm

20-14 / 0.5-2.5（AWG/mm²）

-40~+85℃

About 50g

10pcs

RER-M2C / RER-S2C

0149-14（@1pcs）

0149-36 / 0149-35

TS-35

规格说明

订货规格

额定负载电流 

额定负载电压

绝缘耐压

螺钉扭矩 

外连接导线 

使用环境 

重量

最小包装数

通用型号

配用附件表

塑料固定夹

金属固定夹 

电子元件

导轨 


