0149-13-08E

继电器底座





规格说明

订货规格	0149-13-08E
额定负载电流	12A
额定负载电压	300V
绝缘耐压	2500V/s
螺钉扭矩	1.0Nm
	20-14 / 0.5-2.5 (AWG/mm²)
使用环境	-40~+85°C
重量	About 50g
最小包装数	10pcs
通用型号	RER-M2C / RER-S2C
配用附件表	
型料固定夹 塑料固定夹	0149-14 (@1pcs)
金属固定夹	
电子元件	0149-36 / 0149-35
	TS-35